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Observations were drawn from Cleve {station 018014}

3pm9amMax wind gust
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Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1015.126ESE27518.0025.912.9Th1
1013.613ESE08419.0028.015.2Fr2
1012.215SE68618.4023.417.0Sa3
1014.224SSE67517.2022.215.0Su4
1014.97ESE48417.8029.014.6Mo5
1013.46E03426.5040.516.0Tu6
1010.026N01234.5044.024.0We7
1008.89SSW05526.6035.521.5Th8
1005.022NW67123.0018.2Fr9

Statistics for the first 9 days of January 2026
1011.91626422.331.117.2Mean
1005.06E01217.222.212.9Lowest
1015.126#68634.5044.024.0Highest

0.0Total
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